HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name BL Address
I'M YOUR MAN 18 DOGWOOD ST
HANDYMAN

5 STAR NUTRITION LLC 230 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY
STE 106
SJC MEDICAL GROUP 600B E OGLETHORPE HWY

INC-HINESVILLE

HOG N BONES 762 VETERANS PKWY
K & G WILLIAMS 102 CASWELL CT
SPECIALTY CLEANING

KEE'S KEEPSAKES CO 307 LEE ST

COASTAL HERITAGE 109 W OGLETHORPE HWY
CLINICAL RESEARCH

LLC

SUGARBEAR'S 133 ROLLAND ST #22

PRESSURE WASHING
AND WINDOW CLEANING
SvC

3Gs HOME REPAIR
SERVICES

HINESVILLE AREA
BOARD OF REALTORS

104 W HENDRY ST

111C RYON AVE

SWIM BY LEX 819 SAGEWOOD DR
CHANDLER 1511 NINETY SIX HWY
CONSTRUCTION

SERVICES INC

WINS 856 FOREST ST
HINESVILLE 937 ELMA G MILES PKWY

AFFORDABLE STORAGE
THE UPS STORE 229 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY
STE S

LAB PAINTING AND 531 PINAFORE LN
PRESSURE WASHING
SERVICES
HINESVILLE FAMILY
LAWN CARE LLC
UNITED VALOR

SOLUTIONS LLC

702 PIXIE LN

790 VETERANS PKWY STE 101

Monthly Business License Listing

City
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
NINETY SIX

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State
GA

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA
SC

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

August

Zip Code
31313

31313

31313

31313
31313

31313

31313

31313

31313
31313

31313
29666

31313
31313

31313

31313

31313

31313

Phone
912-432-5800

912-332-1450

912-819-7871

912-490-0020
912-980-2244

912-596-2042

912-318-2220

912-332-5662
912-369-4227

912-980-4626

912-214-8222
912-877-5250

912-412-3318

912-332-7832

912-877-2255

Nature of Business
236118 HANDYMAN SERVICES

452990 RETAIL NUTRITION
STORE
621111 MEDICAL PRACTICE

722211 RESTAURANT
561720 CLEANING SERVICE

452990 MEMORABILIAAND
PERSONALIZED ITEMS
621511 CLINICAL RESEARCH

561720 PRESSURE WASHING
AND CLEANING SERVICES

236118 HOME IMPROVEMENT
531390 TRADE ASSOCIATION

454111 RETAIL SWIMWEAR

236220 CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTING

812199 EMPOWERMENT
GROUP

531130 RENTAL STORAGE
UNIT

561431 SHIPPING AND
PACKING

2388320 PAINTING AND
PRESSURE WASHING

561730 LAWN CARE

621999 TELERADIOLOGY

Wednesday, September 2,
2090

emGovPowenr

Page 1 of 2



Trade Name BL Address City State Zip Code Phone Nature of Business

ODYSEEY BY BEE 111 RYON AVE STE F HINESVILLE GA 31313 812112 BEAUTY SALON
COASTAL GEORGIA 1013 AIRPORT RD HINESVILLE GA 31313 954-868-3408 811192 CAR WASH
AUTO SPA

APEX HOME REPAIR 213 E MEMORIAL DR HINESVILLE GA 31313 912-312-3360 236118 REPAIR AND
AND REMODELNG REMODELING
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